
Years 13/14 - Pre-exam revision sessions 

(Summer 2022 Examinations)

Subject Date of exam
Date of Revision 

Class
Periods Cands Teacher 

OCR CamTec - Unit 1 - Fundamentals Of IT Monday 16 May (AM) Wednesday 11 May Periods 6 - 9 16 Mr McGuckin

BTEC Sport - Unit 1 : Anatomy and Physiology Monday 16 May (PM) Thursday 12 May Periods 6 - 9 9 Mrs Thom

AS English Lit Unit 1 Thursday 19 May (AM) Wednesday 18 May Periods 6 - 9 7 Mrs McBride / Mrs McTaggart

BTEC -  Construction - Unit 1 : Construction Principles Thursday 19 May (PM) Tuesday 17 May Periods 1 - 4 11 Mr Graham

OCR CamTec - Unit 2 - Global Information Friday 20 May (PM) Tuesday 17 May Periods 6 - 9 16 Mr Lowe

AS Health & S.Care Unit 3 Monday 23 May (PM) Friday 20 May Periods 1 - 4 19 Miss McBride

A2 Polish Adv Paper 1 Wednesday 25 May (AM) Tuesday 24 May Periods 1 - 4 4 Mrs Dowrzycz

A2 Health & S.Care Unit 3 Tuesday 31 May (PM) Monday 30 May Periods 1 - 4 21 Mrs Goodrich

AS Religious Studies Unit 7 Wednesday 08 Jun (AM) Tuesday 7 June Periods 1 - 4 12 Mrs Carey / Mrs Donnelly

A2 Polish Adv Paper 2 Wednesday 08 Jun (AM) Tuesday 7 June Periods 1 - 4 4 Mrs Dowrzycz

AS Health & S.Care Unit 5 Thursday 09 Jun (AM) Wednesday 10 June Periods 1 - 4 8 Mrs Goodrich

A2 Polish Adv Paper 3 Wednesday 15 Jun (AM) Tuesday 14 June Periods 1 - 4 4 Mrs Dowrzycz

A2 Health & S.Care Unit 7 Thursday 16 Jun (PM) Wednesday 15 June Periods 1 - 4 12 Miss McBride

A2 Religious Studies Unit 7 Thursday 23 Jun (AM) Tuesday 21 June Periods 1 - 4 10 Mrs Carey / Mrs Donnelly

AS Environmental Tech' U1 Wednesday 18 May (PM) 

AS History Unit 1 Wednesday 18 May (PM) 

A2 History Unit 2 Friday 27 May (AM) 

A2 English Literature Unit 1 Tuesday 31 May (AM) 

A2 English Literature Unit 2 Thursday 09 Jun (AM) 

Follow Cullybackey College's guidance until exam

Follow Cambridge House's guidance until exam

Follow NRC's guidance until exam

Follow Cullybackey College's guidance until exam

Follow Cambridge House's guidance until exam


